
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

1.40
2.08
1.14
1.10
1.23
1.30
1.46
1.49
1.68
1.00
0.75
0.68
0.67
0.67
0.91
0.66
0.68
0.67
0.68

0.85
0.83
1.29
0.86
1.09
0.77
1.69
1.32

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD 
SOLD
$180,000
$185,000
$200,000
SOLD 
SOLD  
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD 
$115,000
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD  
$115,000
SOLD
$229,000 
$282,000
SOLD
$165,000
SOLD
$255,000
SOLD

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

1.16
1.30
0.93
1.09
0.93 
1.13
1.34
0.85
0.97
1.23
0.91
1.12
1.38
1.16
1.44
1.32
1.52
0.99
0.88
1.43
1.00
1.11
0.95
0.92
0.62
0.62
0.62

SOLD 
SOLD
$145,000
$165,000 
SOLD
$247,000
$247,000  
SOLD
$181,000
$225,000 
$139,000 
$219,000
SOLD
$159,000 
$219,000 
$259,000 
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$199,000  
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD  
$120,000 
$100,000 
SOLD
$100,000  

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

0.62
0.66
0.66
0.66 
0.65
1.63
1.52
1.66
1.17

$100,000 
$115,000 
$115,000 
$115,000  
$115,000  
$249,000
SOLD  
SOLD 
SOLD

NOTE:  Pricing and availability subject to change daily, and
without notice. For the most up-to-date information and

pricing, please contact our sales team. 

 LOT     ACREAGE     PRICING

(972) 358-0624

Sales@ThreeCreeksBrokenBow.com

 
ThreeCreeksBrokenBow.com

Distinctive Cabins and Acreages in a Secluded Forest

LOT PRICING AND AVAILABILITY

CONTACT US

 LOT     ACREAGE     PRICING  LOT     ACREAGE     PRICING


