

THREE CREEKS RESERVE



Distinctive Cabins and Acreages in a Secluded Forest

LOT PRICING AND AVAILABILITY

LOT	ACREAGE	PRICING	LOT	ACREAGE	PRICING	LOT	ACREAGE	PRICING
12	1.40	SOLD	39	1.16	SOLD	66	0.62	\$100,000
13	2.08	SOLD	40	1.30	SOLD	67	0.66	\$115,000
14	1.14	SOLD	41	0.93	\$145,000	68	0.66	\$115,000
15	1.10	SOLD	42	1.09	\$165,000	69	0.66	\$115,000
16	1.23	\$180,000	43	0.93	SOLD	70	0.65	\$115,000
17	1.30	\$185,000	44	1.13	\$247,000	71	1.63	\$249,000
18	1.46	\$200,000	45	1.34	\$247,000	72	1.52	SOLD
19	1.49	SOLD	46	0.85	SOLD	73	1.66	SOLD
20	1.68	SOLD	47	0.97	\$181,000	74	1.17	SOLD
21	1.00	SOLD	48	1.23	\$225,000			
22	0.75	SOLD	49	0.91	\$139,000			
23	0.68	SOLD	50	1.12	\$219,000			
24	0.67	\$115,000	51	1.38	SOLD			
25	0.67	SOLD	52	1.16	\$159,000			
26	0.91	SOLD	53	1.44	\$219,000			
27	0.66	SOLD	54	1.32	\$259,000			
28	0.68	SOLD	55	1.52	SOLD			
29	0.67	SOLD	56	0.99	SOLD			
30	0.68	\$115,000	57	0.88	SOLD			
31	0.85	SOLD	58	1.43	\$199,000			
32	0.83	\$229,000	59	1.00	SOLD			
33	1.29	\$282,000	60	1.11	SOLD			
34	0.86	SOLD	61	0.95	SOLD			
35	1.09	\$165,000	62	0.92	\$120,000			
36	0.77	SOLD	63	0.62	\$100,000			
37	1.69	\$255,000	64	0.62	SOLD			
38	1.32	SOLD	65	0.62	\$100,000			

CONTACT US



Three Creeks Broken Bow.com



(972) 358-0624

 \square

NOTE: Pricing and availability subject to change daily, and without notice. For the most up-to-date information and pricing, please contact our sales team.